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4| 8| EIEMERIH0/3) 10 6,699 2,233 -2,233
4] 8|ZTLyBEHRK1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 -3,559
41 20 EREBOFEERBFEDE 360,000 356,441
5| S| EREMEAF(1/3) 10 6,702 2,234 354,207
5[ 9|27 L vMEEH1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 352,881
5| 24|} B/ 3T AMERE 8 115320 11532) 341349
6] BIEHEREAFI(1/3) 10 7,057 2,352 338,997
6| 8|2TLvMBEEH(1/3) 10 4,339 1,446 337,551
7| 8{ETREREGAN (1/3) 10 6,702 2,234 335,317
7] 8|AT7LvMEIEH(1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 333,991
8| 6|FUB—a25(1/2) 7 20,288 10,144 323,847
8| 8|HEEEEEEEER (1/3) 10 7,250 2,416 321,431
8| 8|27l vhEBIER(1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 320,105
9| 8|IEFERFEERAN(1/3) 10 6,950 12,316 317,789
9| 8|ZTLwhEIEH(1/3) 10 3,979 1326 316,463
10} 8 EEEMEAN (1/3) 10 6,696 2,232 314,231
10| 8|ATLvhEIEH(1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 312,905
10|28 T i sose e smie 2on
rolaaBErERE ORI R L 2 68,700 68,700 244,205
1| 8| BIEMAL (1/3) 10 6,705 2,235 241,970
1] 8|2TLvNBIER(1/3) 10 3979, 1326 240,644
1] o|BARHEFHEHESE 8 32,400 32,400 208,244
12| 8|S EBEREAR(1/3) 10 6,692 2,230 206,014
12| 8|27 L vhEERI(1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 204,688
1| 10|#EHBEFERA(1/3) 10 9,646 3,215 201,473
1110|127 Ly EEF(1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 200,147
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31T THhA(1/2) 7 37,659 18,829 170,238
2| SIHEHEEERMEAAI(1/3) 10 6,699 2,233 168,005
2| 8|27 L yhRIERI1/3) 10 3,979 1,326 166,679
3| s|iEmEAEMEAN (1/3) 10 6,708 2,236 164,443
3| 8{ATLwMEIER(/3) 10 4,897 1,632 162,811
3| 26| LG AT R RS 8 43,296 43,296 119,515
3| 26| B AR F AR 8 48,000 48,000 71,515
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